
MENPROTOCOL DETAILS

Rank Name Nation Total Points

1
Timothy GOEBEL USA
SP: 2 FS: 1 205.30

Short Program
#

1

Executed
Elements

2
3

4

Base
Value

4T+3T
3A
CSSp1

3F

GOE Elem.
Score Program Components

Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

Choreography

Factor Deductions

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

12.70
4.50
1.60

6.40

6.60
6.10
6.20

6.10

6.60
6.10
6.20

6.10

12.5
7.5
1.5

5.6 0.80

0.20
-3.00
0.10

Time Viol. 0.00
Music Viol.
Costume/Prop

Illegal Elem.

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.103.1 6.10 6.103.20 1.00InterpretationCiSt25

0.002.0 2.00FSSp16

0.003.1 3.10SlSt27
8 CCoSp2 3.0 0.10 3.10

TOTAL SEGMENT SCORE 67.70

-0.00+31.10+36.60Total Element Score
0.00Bonus

Program Components Score Deduction

Free Skating
#

1

Executed
Elements

2
3

4

Base
Value

3A+2T+3LO

3F
4T+2T

FCoSp2

GOE Elem.
Score Program Components

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

Choreography

Factor Deductions

2.00

2.00
2.00

2.00

13.50

5.80
9.30

2.90

14.40

13.90
13.40

14.10

7.20

6.95
6.70

7.05

14.1

5.6
9.3

2.5 0.40

-0.60

0.20
0.00

Time Viol. 1.00

Music Viol.
Costume/Prop

Illegal Elem.

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.601.5 6.75 13.502.10 2.00InterpretationCSSp15

x-3.007.5 4.953A6

x0.404.5 5.393T7

8 2A 3.3 0.40 4.07 x

SlSt19 2.402.0 0.40
3Lz10 5.616.1 -1.00 x

3S11 5.284.8 0.00 x
0.302.0 2.3012 CiSt1
0.202.0 2.2013 FSSp1

CCoSp214 3.503.0 0.50

TOTAL SEGMENT SCORE 137.60

-1.00+69.30+69.30Total Element Score
0.00Bonus

Program Components Score Deduction

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



MENPROTOCOL DETAILS

Rank Name Nation Total Points

2
Brian JOUBERT FRA
SP: 4 FS: 2 199.84

Short Program
#

1

Executed
Elements

2
3

4

Base
Value

4T+2T

3A
FSSp2

3F

GOE Elem.
Score Program Components

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

Choreography

Factor Deductions

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

7.50

7.10
2.12

6.40

6.60

6.30
6.65

6.65

6.60

6.30
6.65

6.65

9.3

7.5
2.3

5.6 0.80

-1.80

-0.40
-0.18

Time Viol. 0.00

Music Viol.
Costume/Prop

Illegal Elem.

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.602.0 6.75 6.752.60 1.00InterpretationCiSt15

0.101.5 1.60CSSp16

0.302.0 2.30SlSt17

8 CCoSp2 3.0 0.10 3.10

TOTAL SEGMENT SCORE 65.67

-0.00+32.95+32.72Total Element Score
0.00Bonus

Program Components Score Deduction

Free Skating
#

1

Executed
Elements

2
3

4

Base
Value

4T
3S
3A

USp2

GOE Elem.
Score Program Components

Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

Choreography

Factor Deductions

2.00
2.00
2.00

2.00

9.60
6.00
7.50

1.70

14.90
14.50
14.40

14.60

7.45
7.25
7.20

7.30

8.0
4.8
7.5

1.6 0.10

1.60
1.20
0.00

Time Viol. 0.00
Music Viol.
Costume/Prop

Illegal Elem.

0.00
0.00

0.00

1.004.5 7.45 14.905.50 2.00Interpretation3T5
x0.805.3 6.713Lo6

0.701.5 2.20CSSp17

8 CiSt1 2.0 0.30 2.30

3S+COMBO9 5.944.8 0.60 x

2LZ+2T10 3.523.2 0.00 x
CCoSp111 2.502.5 0.00

0.602.0 2.6012 SlSt1
x-3.005.6 2.8613 3F

FSSp114 1.942.0 -0.06

TOTAL SEGMENT SCORE 134.17

-0.00+73.30+60.87Total Element Score
0.00Bonus

Program Components Score Deduction

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



MENPROTOCOL DETAILS

Rank Name Nation Total Points

3
Chengjiang LI CHN
SP: 3 FS: 3 196.24

Short Program
#

1

Executed
Elements

2
3

4

Base
Value

4T+3T

3A
CiSt1

3Lo

GOE Elem.
Score Program Components

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

Choreography

Factor Deductions

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

13.10

7.10
2.00

5.30

6.20

6.10
6.15

6.20

6.20

6.10
6.15

6.20

12.5

7.5
2.0

5.3 0.00

0.60

-0.40
0.00

Time Viol. 0.00

Music Viol.
Costume/Prop

Illegal Elem.

0.00
0.00

0.00
-0.182.0 6.05 6.051.82 1.00InterpretationCSSp25

-0.063.0 2.94CCoSp26

0.042.0 2.04SlSt17

8 FCSp2 2.3 0.00 2.30

TOTAL SEGMENT SCORE 67.30

-0.00+30.70+36.60Total Element Score
0.00Bonus

Program Components Score Deduction

Free Skating
#

1

Executed
Elements

2
3

4

Base
Value

4T+3T
4S
FCSp2

1A

GOE Elem.
Score Program Components

Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

Choreography

Factor Deductions

2.00
2.00
2.00

2.00

14.30
6.90
2.30

0.72

13.70
12.80
12.90

13.10

6.85
6.40
6.45

6.55

12.5
8.5
2.3

0.8 -0.08

1.80
-1.60
0.00

Time Viol. 0.00
Music Viol.
Costume/Prop

Illegal Elem.

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.006.1 6.50 13.006.10 2.00Interpretation3Lz5
-0.062.0 1.94CoSp16

x0.208.8 9.903A+2T7

8 3Lo 5.3 -0.60 5.17 x

CiSt19 1.882.0 -0.12

CCoSp210 3.103.0 0.10
3S11 5.504.8 0.20 x

x0.001.3 1.4312 2T
0.502.0 2.5013 SlSt1

FSSp114 1.702.0 -0.30

TOTAL SEGMENT SCORE 128.94

-0.00+65.50+63.44Total Element Score
0.00Bonus

Program Components Score Deduction

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



MENPROTOCOL DETAILS

Rank Name Nation Total Points

4
Song GAO CHN
SP: 1 FS: 8 185.90

Short Program
#

1

Executed
Elements

2
3

4

Base
Value

4T+3T

3A
SlSt2

CCoSp2

GOE Elem.
Score Program Components

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

Choreography

Factor Deductions

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

13.70

8.90
3.10

3.00

6.35

5.80
5.65

5.70

6.35

5.80
5.65

5.70

12.5

7.5
3.1

3.0 0.00

1.20

1.40
0.00

Time Viol. 0.00

Music Viol.
Costume/Prop

Illegal Elem.

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.006.1 5.55 5.556.10 1.00Interpretation3Lz5

-0.121.5 1.38CCSp16

0.103.1 3.20CiSt27

8 FSSp1 2.0 -0.18 1.82

TOTAL SEGMENT SCORE 70.25

-0.00+29.05+41.20Total Element Score
0.00Bonus

Program Components Score Deduction

Free Skating
#

1

Executed
Elements

2
3

4

Base
Value

4T+3T
1A
FCSp1

3F

GOE Elem.
Score Program Components

Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

Choreography

Factor Deductions

2.00
2.00
2.00

2.00

14.10
0.60
1.58

6.80

12.40
11.60
11.50

11.70

6.20
5.80
5.75

5.85

12.5
0.8
2.0

5.6 1.20

1.60
-0.20
-0.42

Time Viol. 0.00
Music Viol.
Costume/Prop

Illegal Elem.

0.00
0.00

0.00

-0.242.0 5.65 11.301.76 2.00InterpretationFSSp15
1.006.1 7.103Lz6

x-0.807.5 7.373A7

8 SeSt1 2.0 -0.06 1.94

3T9 4.954.5 0.00 x

SlSt110 2.002.0 0.00
CSp111 1.021.2 -0.18

x-0.121.3 1.3012 2S
x0.003.3 3.6313 2A

CCoSp214 3.003.0 0.00

TOTAL SEGMENT SCORE 115.65

-0.00+58.50+57.15Total Element Score
0.00Bonus

Program Components Score Deduction

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



MENPROTOCOL DETAILS

Rank Name Nation Total Points

5
Emanuel SANDHU CAN
SP: 7 FS: 4 185.23

Short Program
#

1

Executed
Elements

2
3

4

Base
Value

4T+COMBO

3A
FSSp2

3Lz

GOE Elem.
Score Program Components

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

Choreography

Factor Deductions

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

5.00

4.50
2.00

6.10

6.60

6.25
6.05

6.55

6.60

6.25
6.05

6.55

8.0

7.5
2.3

6.1 0.00

-3.00

-3.00
-0.30

Time Viol. 0.00

Music Viol.
Costume/Prop

Illegal Elem.

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.603.1 6.40 6.403.70 1.00InterpretationCiSt25

0.202.0 2.20CCSp26

-1.963.1 1.14SlSt27

8 CCoSp2 3.0 0.34 3.34

TOTAL SEGMENT SCORE 59.83

-0.00+31.85+27.98Total Element Score
0.00Bonus

Program Components Score Deduction

Free Skating
#

1

Executed
Elements

2
3

4

Base
Value

2T
3A+3T+SEQ
3Lo

3Lz

GOE Elem.
Score Program Components

Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

Choreography

Factor Deductions

2.00
2.00
2.00

2.00

0.62
8.00
4.90

6.10

13.60
12.90
13.40

13.40

6.80
6.45
6.70

6.70

1.3
12.0
5.3

6.1 0.00

-0.68
-2.00
-0.40

Time Viol. 0.00
Music Viol.
Costume/Prop

Illegal Elem.

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.002.0 6.70 13.402.00 2.00InterpretationFSSp15
x1.004.8 6.383S6

x-3.007.5 4.953A7

8 CUSp2 2.0 0.10 2.10

SeSt19 2.002.0 0.00

3F10 6.385.6 0.20 x
3T11 4.734.5 -0.20 x

0.503.1 3.6012 SlSt2
0.903.5 4.4013 CCoSp3

CCoSp114 2.542.5 0.04

TOTAL SEGMENT SCORE 125.40

-0.00+66.70+58.70Total Element Score
0.00Bonus

Program Components Score Deduction

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



MENPROTOCOL DETAILS

Rank Name Nation Total Points

6
Ilia KLIMKIN RUS
SP: 8 FS: 5 183.80

Short Program
#

1

Executed
Elements

2
3

4

Base
Value

3A

3T+2T
CCSp2

3F

GOE Elem.
Score Program Components

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

Choreography

Factor Deductions

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

5.50

4.80
2.60

5.60

6.30

6.25
6.30

6.50

6.30

6.25
6.30

6.50

7.5

5.8
2.0

5.6 0.00

-2.00

-1.00
0.60

Time Viol. 0.00

Music Viol.
Costume/Prop

Illegal Elem.

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.202.0 6.25 6.252.20 1.00InterpretationCiSt15

0.503.5 4.00CCoSp36

-1.002.0 1.00SlSt17

8 FCSp2 2.3 0.00 2.30

TOTAL SEGMENT SCORE 59.60

-0.00+31.60+28.00Total Element Score
0.00Bonus

Program Components Score Deduction

Free Skating
#

1

Executed
Elements

2
3

4

Base
Value

USp2
3A+3T
4T

FCoSp2

GOE Elem.
Score Program Components

Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

Choreography

Factor Deductions

2.00
2.00
2.00

2.00

2.50
12.20
5.00

3.20

13.90
13.30
13.50

13.90

6.95
6.65
6.75

6.95

1.6
12.0
8.0

2.5 0.70

0.90
0.20

-3.00

Time Viol. 0.00
Music Viol.
Costume/Prop

Illegal Elem.

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.204.5 6.85 13.704.70 2.00Interpretation3T5
0.603.0 3.60CCSp36

0.004.8 4.803S7

8 SeSt1 2.0 0.40 2.40

3Lz9 4.516.1 -2.00 x

CCoSp310 4.403.5 0.90
2Lo11 0.771.5 -0.80 x

x-0.405.6 5.7212 3F
0.102.0 2.1013 SeSt1

FCoSp2*14 0.000.0 0.00

TOTAL SEGMENT SCORE 124.20

-0.00+68.30+55.90Total Element Score
0.00Bonus

Program Components Score Deduction

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



MENPROTOCOL DETAILS

Rank Name Nation Total Points

7
Nicholas YOUNG CAN
SP: 6 FS: 7 178.87

Short Program
#

1

Executed
Elements

2
3

4

Base
Value

3F+3T

3A
CSSp2

CiSt1

GOE Elem.
Score Program Components

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

Choreography

Factor Deductions

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

10.10

6.50
2.50

2.50

6.20

6.30
6.20

6.35

6.20

6.30
6.20

6.35

10.1

7.5
2.0

2.0 0.50

0.00

-1.00
0.50

Time Viol. 0.00

Music Viol.
Costume/Prop

Illegal Elem.

0.00
0.00

0.00
-0.280.6 6.50 6.500.32 1.00Interpretation1Lz5

0.002.3 2.30FSSp26

0.402.0 2.40SlSt17

8 CCoSp2 3.0 0.30 3.30

TOTAL SEGMENT SCORE 61.47

-0.00+31.55+29.92Total Element Score
0.00Bonus

Program Components Score Deduction

Free Skating
#

1

Executed
Elements

2
3

4

Base
Value

3A
3Lo
3S

FCSp2

GOE Elem.
Score Program Components

Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

Choreography

Factor Deductions

2.00
2.00
2.00

2.00

4.50
6.10
4.80

2.60

13.20
13.10
12.80

13.00

6.60
6.55
6.40

6.50

7.5
5.3
4.8

2.3 0.30

-3.00
0.80
0.00

Time Viol. 0.00
Music Viol.
Costume/Prop

Illegal Elem.

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.0010.6 6.60 13.2010.60 2.00Interpretation3LZ+3T5
0.502.0 2.50SlSt16

x-3.007.5 4.953A+COMBO7

8 CCoSp2 3.0 0.20 3.20

1F9 0.480.5 -0.06 x

FSSp210 2.342.3 0.04
CiSt111 2.302.0 0.30

x-0.604.5 4.2912 3T
0.443.0 3.4413 CCoSp2

TOTAL SEGMENT SCORE 117.40

-0.00+65.30+52.10Total Element Score
0.00Bonus

Program Components Score Deduction

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



MENPROTOCOL DETAILS

Rank Name Nation Total Points

8
Scott SMITH USA
SP: 10 FS: 6 175.06

Short Program
#

1

Executed
Elements

2
3

4

Base
Value

3A

3S+COMBO
FSSp1

CiSt1

GOE Elem.
Score Program Components

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

Choreography

Factor Deductions

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

6.50

1.80
2.00

2.00

5.45

5.50
5.40

5.60

5.45

5.50
5.40

5.60

7.5

4.8
2.0

2.0 0.00

-1.00

-3.00
0.00

Time Viol. 0.00

Music Viol.
Costume/Prop

Illegal Elem.

0.00
0.00

0.00
-0.405.3 5.30 5.304.90 1.00Interpretation3Lo5

0.102.0 2.10CSSp26

0.003.1 3.10SlSt27

8 CCoSp2 3.0 0.40 3.40

TOTAL SEGMENT SCORE 53.05

-0.00+27.25+25.80Total Element Score
0.00Bonus

Program Components Score Deduction

Free Skating
#

1

Executed
Elements

2
3

4

Base
Value

3A
3T+3T
4S

FCoSp2

GOE Elem.
Score Program Components

Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

Choreography

Factor Deductions

2.00
2.00
2.00

2.00

6.50
9.00
8.50

2.44

12.00
11.80
11.70

11.90

6.00
5.90
5.85

5.95

7.5
9.0
8.5

2.5 -0.06

-1.00
0.00
0.00

Time Viol. 0.00
Music Viol.
Costume/Prop

Illegal Elem.

0.00
0.00

0.00

-3.006.1 5.60 11.203.10 2.00Interpretation3Lz5
-0.122.0 1.88SlSt16

x0.005.3 5.833Lo7

8 CSp2 1.6 0.30 1.90

3A+2T9 7.488.8 -2.00 x

3F10 4.185.6 -1.80 x
FSSp111 2.002.0 0.00

0.002.0 2.0012 SeSt1
x0.204.8 5.5013 3S

CCoSp214 3.103.0 0.10

TOTAL SEGMENT SCORE 122.01

-0.00+58.60+63.41Total Element Score
0.00Bonus

Program Components Score Deduction

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



MENPROTOCOL DETAILS

Rank Name Nation Total Points

9
Min ZHANG CHN
SP: 5 FS: 10 173.79

Short Program
#

1

Executed
Elements

2
3

4

Base
Value

3A

4T+2T
FCSp1

3Lz

GOE Elem.
Score Program Components

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

Choreography

Factor Deductions

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

8.70

9.90
1.94

6.70

6.35

5.60
6.10

5.75

6.35

5.60
6.10

5.75

7.5

9.3
2.0

6.1 0.60

1.20

0.60
-0.06

Time Viol. 0.00

Music Viol.
Costume/Prop

Illegal Elem.

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.002.0 5.70 5.702.00 1.00InterpretationSlSt15

-0.121.5 1.38CSSp16

-0.062.0 1.94CiSt17

8 CCoSp2 3.0 -0.12 2.88

TOTAL SEGMENT SCORE 64.94

-0.00+29.50+35.44Total Element Score
0.00Bonus

Program Components Score Deduction

Free Skating
#

1

Executed
Elements

2
3

4

Base
Value

3A
4S
FCSp1

4T

GOE Elem.
Score Program Components

Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

Choreography

Factor Deductions

2.00
2.00
2.00

2.00

6.90
9.50
1.82

5.20

13.00
11.90
11.80

11.90

6.50
5.95
5.90

5.95

7.5
8.5
2.0

8.0 -2.80

-0.60
1.00

-0.18

Time Viol. 0.00
Music Viol.
Costume/Prop

Illegal Elem.

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.001.2 5.85 11.701.20 2.00InterpretationSSp15
x-0.080.6 0.571Lz6

-0.122.0 1.88FSSp17

8 3Lo 5.3 0.60 6.49 x

3Lz9 4.516.1 -2.00 x

2F10 1.871.7 0.00 x
SlSt111 1.942.0 -0.06

x0.003.3 3.6312 2A
0.043.0 3.0413 CCoSp2

TOTAL SEGMENT SCORE 108.85

-0.00+60.30+48.55Total Element Score
0.00Bonus

Program Components Score Deduction

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



MENPROTOCOL DETAILS

Rank Name Nation Total Points

10
Andrejs VLASCENKO GER
SP: 9 FS: 9 171.17

Short Program
#

1

Executed
Elements

2
3

4

Base
Value

3A+2T

3Lz
FSSp2

CiSt1

GOE Elem.
Score Program Components

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

Choreography

Factor Deductions

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

6.80

4.90
2.28

2.20

6.20

5.80
6.20

6.15

6.20

5.80
6.20

6.15

8.8

6.1
2.3

2.0 0.20

-2.00

-1.20
-0.02

Time Viol. 0.00

Music Viol.
Costume/Prop

Illegal Elem.

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.203.3 6.10 6.103.50 1.00Interpretation2A5

0.002.0 2.00CSSp26

0.202.0 2.20SlSt17

8 CCoSp2 3.0 0.30 3.30

TOTAL SEGMENT SCORE 57.63

-0.00+30.45+27.18Total Element Score
0.00Bonus

Program Components Score Deduction

Free Skating
#

1

Executed
Elements

2
3

4

Base
Value

3A+2T
3S
3Lz

FCSp1

GOE Elem.
Score Program Components

Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

Choreography

Factor Deductions

2.00
2.00
2.00

2.00

9.60
5.60
6.10

2.00

12.30
11.80
12.50

12.40

6.15
5.90
6.25

6.20

8.8
4.8
6.1

2.0 0.00

0.80
0.80
0.00

Time Viol. 0.00
Music Viol.
Costume/Prop

Illegal Elem.

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.205.6 6.25 12.505.80 2.00Interpretation3F5
0.502.0 2.50SlSt16

0.803.3 4.102A7

8 FCCoSp2 3.0 -0.18 2.82

2A9 1.323.3 -2.10 x

2Lo10 1.251.5 -0.36 x
SeSt111 2.002.0 0.00

x-1.004.5 3.8512 3T
0.103.0 3.1013 CCoSp2

FSSp114 2.002.0 0.00

TOTAL SEGMENT SCORE 113.54

-0.00+61.50+52.04Total Element Score
0.00Bonus

Program Components Score Deduction

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



MENPROTOCOL DETAILS

Rank Name Nation Total Points

11
Vincent RESTENCOURT FRA
SP: 11 FS: 11 130.78

Short Program
#

1

Executed
Elements

2
3

4

Base
Value

3S+COMBO

1A
CSSp1

CiSt2

GOE Elem.
Score Program Components

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

Choreography

Factor Deductions

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.80

0.32
1.38

2.96

5.10

4.80
4.95

5.15

5.10

4.80
4.95

5.15

4.8

0.8
1.5

3.1 -0.14

-3.00

-0.48
-0.12

Time Viol. 0.00

Music Viol.
Costume/Prop

Illegal Elem.

0.00
0.00

0.00
-0.405.6 5.05 5.055.20 1.00Interpretation3F5

-0.062.0 1.94SlSt16

-0.182.0 1.82FSSp17

8 CCoSp2 3.0 -0.42 2.58

TOTAL SEGMENT SCORE 43.05

-0.00+25.05+18.00Total Element Score
0.00Bonus

Program Components Score Deduction

Free Skating
#

1

Executed
Elements

2
3

4

Base
Value

3S
1A
2A

FSSp1

GOE Elem.
Score Program Components

Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

Choreography

Factor Deductions

2.00
2.00
2.00

2.00

5.40
0.40
3.30

2.30

10.30
9.30
9.10

9.50

5.15
4.65
4.55

4.75

4.8
0.8
3.3

2.0 0.30

0.60
-0.40
0.00

Time Viol. 0.00
Music Viol.
Costume/Prop

Illegal Elem.

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.006.1 4.75 9.506.10 2.00Interpretation3Lz5
-0.121.5 1.38CSSp16

x0.005.3 5.833Lo7

8 USp2 1.6 0.00 1.60

SeSt19 1.822.0 -0.18

3S+COMBO10 4.184.8 -1.00 x
2F11 1.801.7 -0.06 x

x-0.400.8 0.4412 1A
-0.623.0 2.3813 CCoSp2

CiSt214 3.103.1 0.00

TOTAL SEGMENT SCORE 87.73

-0.00+47.70+40.03Total Element Score
0.00Bonus

Program Components Score Deduction

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1


